Game Design and Development

Week of:

8:15AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

July 7

717
SUNDAY

Residential Move In

Group Activity

All residents in rooms
Room Check

7/8
MONDAY

Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop C

Welcome/Orientation Breakfast

Education - 115

TCNJ Account Check
Education - 203

Leadership
Outside Education Bld

Leadership
Outside Education Bld

Green Hall - ID Card Pick Up

Lunch - Eickoff

Academic
AIMM 202/206
Computer Lab - IMM U-Lab

Group Activity

Pick Up - Education Loop

Dinner

Dinner

Group Activity
Free Time

Free Time

Study Session

All residents in rooms
Room Check

7/9
TUESDAY

Drop Off- Ed

Breakfast - Eickoff

Academic
AIMM 202/206
Computer Lab - IMM U-Lab

Lunch - Eickoff

Study Session
AIMM 202/206
Computer Lab - IMM U-Lab

Center for Student Success
Education 115

Group Activity

Pick Up - Education Loop

Dinner

Dinner

Group Activity
Free Time

Free Time

Study Session

All residents in rooms
Room Check

7/10
WEDNESDAY

Breakfast - Eickoff

Academic
AIMM 202/206
Computer Lab - IMM U-Lab

Lunch - Eickoff

Study Session
AIMM 202/206
Computer Lab - IMM U-Lab

Admissions - Stephen
Education 115

Group Activity

Pick Up - Education Loop

Dinner

Dinner

Group Activity

Free Time

Aquatics Center

Study Session

All residents in rooms
Room Check

7/11
THURSDAY

Breakfast - Eickoff

Academic
AIMM 202/206
Computer Lab - IMM U-Lab

Lunch - Eickoff

Study Session
AIMM 202/206
Computer Lab - IMM U-Lab

Career Services
Education 115

Group Activity

Pick Up - Education Loop

Dinner

Dinner

Group Activity
Free Time

Free Time

Presentation Prep

All residents in rooms
Room Check

7/12
FRIDAY

Loop Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop

Breakfast - Eickoff

Academic
AIMM 202/206
Computer Lab - IMM U-Lab

Lunch - Eickoff

Residential Move Out
Presentation Preparation

Student Presentations
Location TBD
Parents Invited
Ice Cream Social

Pick Up - Education Loop

All residents in rooms
Room Check

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM



Music Technology

Week of:

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4.00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

July 7

717
SUNDAY

Student Staff Training
Green Hall 111

Residential Move In

Group Activity

All residents in rooms
Room Check

7/8
MONDAY

Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop

Welcome/Orientation Breakfast
Education - 115

TCNJ Account Check
Education - 203

Leadership
Outside Education Bld

Leadership
Outside Education Bld

Green Hall - ID Card Pick Up

Lunch - Eickoff

Academic
AIMM 223/225
Computer Lab - Recording Studio

Group Activity

Pick Up - Education Loop

Dinner

Dinner

Group Activity
Free Time

Free Time

Study Session

All residents in rooms
Room Check

7/9
TUESDAY

Breakfast - Eickoff

Academic
AIMM 223/225
Computer Lab - Recording Studio

Lunch - Eickoff

Study Session
AIM 223/225

Center for Student Success
Education 115

Group Activity

Pick Up - Education Loop

Dinner

Dinner

Group Activity
Free Time

Free Time

Study Session

All residents in rooms
Room Check

7/10
WEDNESDAY

Breakfast - Eickoff

Academic
AIMM 223/225
Computer Lab - Recording Studio

Lunch - Eickoff

Study Session
AIM 223/225

Admissions
Education 115

Group Activity

Pick Up - Education Loop

Dinner

Dinner

Group Activity

Free Time

Aquatics Center

Study Session

All residents in rooms
Room Check

7/11
THURSDAY

Breakfast - Eickoff

Academic
AIMM 223/225
Computer Lab - Recording Studio

Lunch - Eickoff

Study Session
AIM 223/225

Career Services
Education 115

Group Activity

Pick Up - Education Loop

Dinner

Dinner

Group Activity
Free Time

Free Time

Presentation Prep

All residents in rooms
Room Check

7/12
FRIDAY

Breakfast - Eickoff

Academic
AIMM 223/225
Computer Lab - Recording Studio

Lunch - Eickoff

Residential Move Out
Presentation Preparation

Student Presentations
Location TBD
Parents Invited
Ice Cream Social

Pick Up - Education Loop

All residents in rooms
Room Check

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:.00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM



Global Business

Week of:

8:15AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

July 7

717
SUNDAY

Residential Move In

Group Activity

All residents in rooms
Room Check

7/8
MONDAY

Welcome/Orientation Breakfast

Education - 115

TCNJ Account Check
Education - 203

Leadership
Outside Education Bld

Leadership
Outside Education Bld

Green Hall - ID Card Pick Up

Lunch - Eickoff

Ceism Global Challenge
Bliss Hall Computer Labs
028/031

Group Activity

Pick Up - Education Loop

Dinner

Dinner

Group Activity
Free Time

Free Time

Study Session

All residents in rooms
Room Check

7/9
TUESDAY

Breakfast - Eickoff

Ceism Global Challenge
Business Computer Lab
225

Lunch - Eickoff

Study Session Computer Labs
Bliss028/031 or Business 225

Center for Student Success
Education 115

Group Activity

Pick Up - Education Loop

Dinner

Dinner

Group Activity
Free Time

Free Time

Study Session

All residents in rooms
Room Check

7/10
WEDNESDAY

Breakfast - Eickoff

Ceism Global Challenge
Business Computer Lab
225

Lunch - Eickoff

Study Session Computer Labs
Bliss028/031 or Business 225

Admissions
Education 115

Group Activity

Pick Up - Education Loop

Dinner

Dinner

Group Activity

Free Time

Aquatics Center

Study Session

All residents in rooms
Room Check

7/11
THURSDAY

Breakfast - Eickoff

Ceism Global Challenge
Business Computer Lab
225

Lunch - Eickoff

Study Session Computer Labs
Bliss028/031 or Business 225

Career Services
Education 115

Group Activity

Pick Up - Education Loop

Dinner

Dinner

Group Activity
Free Time

Free Time

Presentation Prep

All residents in rooms
Room Check

7/12
FRIDAY

Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop

Breakfast - Eickoff

Ceism Global Challenge
Business Computer Lab
225

Lunch - Eickoff

Residential Move Out
Presentation Preparation

Student Presentations
Location TBD
Parents Invited
Ice Cream Social

Pick Up - Education Loop

All residents in rooms
Room Check

8:15 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM
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