Game Design and Development Week of: July 7

	7/7	7/8	7/9	7/10	7/11	7/12	
	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
8:15 AM			Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop	Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop	Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop	Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop	8:15 AN
8:30 AM		Welcome/Orientation Breakfast Education - 115	Breakfast - Eickoff	Breakfast - Eickoff	Breakfast - Eickoff	Breakfast - Eickoff	8:30 AN
9:00 AM		TCNJ Account Check Education - 203	Academic AIMM 202/206 Computer Lab - IMM U-Lab	Academic AIMM 202/206 Computer Lab - IMM U-Lab	Academic AIMM 202/206 Computer Lab - IMM U-Lab	Academic AIMM 202/206 Computer Lab - IMM U-Lab	9:00 AN
9:30 AM		Leadership					9:30 AN
10:00 AM		Outside Education Bld					10:00 AN
10:30 AM		Leadership					10:30 AN
11:00 AM		Outside Education Bld					11:00 AN
11:30 AM		Green Hall - ID Card Pick Up					11:30 AN
12:00 PM		Lunch - Eickoff	Lunch - Eickoff Lunch - Eickoff		Lunch - Eickoff	Lunch - Eickoff	12:00 PN
12:30 PM				Lunch - Eickoff			12:30 PN
1:00 PM		Academic AIMM 202/206 Computer Lab - IMM U-Lab			Study Session AIMM 202/206 Computer Lab - IMM U-Lab	Residential Move Out Presentation Preparation	1:00 PN
1:30 PM				Study Session AIMM 202/206 Computer Lab - IMM U-Lab			1:30 PN
2:00 PM					Career Services Education 115		2:00 PN
2:30 PM			Center for Student Success Education 115	Admissions - Stephen Education 115 Group Activity		Student Presentations Location TBD Parents Invited Ice Cream Social	2:30 PN
3:00 PM							3:00 PN
3:30 PM					Group Activity		3:30 PN
4:00 PM		Group Activity	Group Activity				4:00 PN
4:30 PM		Pick Up - Education Loop	Pick Up - Education Loop	Pick Up - Education Loop	Pick Up - Education Loop	Pick Up - Education Loop	4:30 PN
5:00 PM		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		5:00 PN
5:30 PM		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		5:30 PN
6:00 PM		Group Activity	Group Activity	Group Activity	Group Activity		6:00 PN
6:30 PM	Residential Move In	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time		6:30 PN
7:00 PM	Group Activity	Free Time	Free Time	Aquatics Center	Free Time		7:00 PN
9:00 PM		Study Session	Study Session		Presentation Prep		9:00 PN
10:00 PM				Study Session			10:00 PM
11:00 PM	All residents in rooms Room Check	All residents in rooms Room Check	All residents in rooms Room Check	All residents in rooms Room Check	All residents in rooms Room Check	All residents in rooms Room Check	11:00 PM

Music Technology Week of: July 7

	7/7	7/8	7/9	7/10	7/11	7/12	
	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
8:15 AM			Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop	Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop	Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop	Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop	8:15 AM
8:30 AM		Welcome/Orientation Breakfast Education - 115	Breakfast - Eickoff	Breakfast - Eickoff	Breakfast - Eickoff	Breakfast - Eickoff	8:30 AM
9:00 AM		TCNJ Account Check Education - 203	Academic Academic AIMM 223/225 AIMM 223/225 Computer Lab - Recording Studio Computer Lab - Recording Studio		Academic AIMM 223/225 Computer Lab - Recording Studio	Academic AIMM 223/225 Computer Lab - Recording Studio	9:00 AM
9:30 AM							9:30 AM
10:00 AM	Student Staff Training Green Hall 111						10:00 AM
10:30 AM		Leadership Outside Education Bld Green Hall - ID Card Pick Up					10:30 AM
11:00 AM							11:00 AM
11:30 AM							11:30 AM
12:00 PM		Lunch - Eickoff	Lunch Fickoff	Lunch - Eickoff Lunch - Eickoff	Lunch - Eickoff	Lunch - Eickoff	12:00 PM
12:30 PM			Lunch - Elekon				12:30 PM
1:00 PM		Academic AIMM 223/225	Study Session	Study Session		1:00 PM	
1:30 PM			AIM 223/225	Study Session AIM 223/225	AIM 223/225	Residential Move Out Presentation Preparation	1:30 PM
2:00 PM			Center for Student Success Education 115		Career Services Education 115		2:00 PM
2:30 PM		Computer Lab - Recording Studio		Admissions Education 115 Group Activity			2:30 PM
3:00 PM		Group Activity				Student Presentations Location TBD Parents Invited Ice Cream Social	3:00 PM
3:30 PM					Group Activity		3:30 PM
4:00 PM			Group Activity				4:00 PM
4:30 PM		Pick Up - Education Loop	Pick Up - Education Loop	Pick Up - Education Loop	Pick Up - Education Loop	Pick Up - Education Loop	4:30 PM
5:00 PM		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		5:00 PM
5:30 PM		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		5:30 PM
6:00 PM		Group Activity	Group Activity	Group Activity	Group Activity		6:00 PM
6:30 PM	Residential Move In	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time		6:30 PM
7:00 PM	Group Activity	Free Time Study Session	Free Time	Aquatics Center	Free Time		7:00 PM
9:00 PM			Study Session		Descentation Desc		9:00 PM
10:00 PM				Study Session	Presentation Prep		10:00 PM
11:00 PM	All residents in rooms Room Check	All residents in rooms Room Check	All residents in rooms Room Check	All residents in rooms Room Check	All residents in rooms Room Check	All residents in rooms Room Check	11:00 PM

Global Business

	7/7 SUNDAY	7/8 MONDAY	7/9 TUESDAY	7/10 WEDNESDAY	7/11 THURSDAY	7/12 FRIDAY	
0.45.414	SUNDAT			Commuter Drop Off- Education Loop			0.45 444
8:15 AM		Welcome/Orientation Breakfast		commuter prop on- Education Loop	Commuter Drop On- Education Loop		8:15 AM
8:30 AM		Education - 115	Breakfast - Eickoff	Breakfast - Eickoff	Breakfast - Eickoff	Breakfast - Eickoff	8:30 AM
9:00 AM		TCNJ Account Check Education - 203	Ceism Global Challenge Business Computer Lab 225	Ceism Global Challenge Business Computer Lab 225	Ceism Global Challenge Business Computer Lab 225	Ceism Global Challenge Business Computer Lab 225	9:00 AM
9:30 AM							9:30 AM
10:00 AM							10:00 AM
10:30 AM							10:30 AM
11:00 AM							11:00 AM
11:30 AM							11:30 AM
12:00 PM		Lunch - Eickoff	Lunch - Eickoff Lunch - Eickoff		Lunch - Eickoff	Lunch - Eickoff	12:00 PM
12:30 PM				Lunch - Eickoff			12:30 PM
1:00 PM		Ceism Global Challenge Bliss Hall Computer Labs 028/031 Group Activity		Study Session Computer Labs Bliss028/031 or Business 225	Study Session Computer Labs Bliss028/031 or Business 225	Residential Move Out Presentation Preparation	1:00 PM
1:30 PM							1:30 PM
2:00 PM			Center for Student Success Education 115		Career Services Education 115		2:00 PM
2:30 PM				Admissions Education 115			2:30 PM
3:00 PM						Student Presentations Location TBD Parents Invited Ice Cream Social	3:00 PM
3:30 PM			Group Activity		Group Activity		3:30 PM
4:00 PM				Group Activity			4:00 PM
4:30 PM		Pick Up - Education Loop	Pick Up - Education Loop	Pick Up - Education Loop	Pick Up - Education Loop	Pick Up - Education Loop	4:30 PM
		Pick op - Education Loop					
5:00 PM		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		5:00 PM
5:30 PM		Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		5:30 PM
6:00 PM		Group Activity	Group Activity	Group Activity	Group Activity		6:00 PM
6:30 PM	Residential Move In	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time	Free Time		6:30 PM
7:00 PM	Group Activity	Free Time	Free Time	Aquatics Center	Free Time		7:00 PM
9:00 PM			Study Session		Presentation Prep		9:00 PM
10:00 PM			olady ocosion	Study Session			10:00 PM
11:00 PM	All residents in rooms Room Check	All residents in rooms Room Check	All residents in rooms Room Check	All residents in rooms Room Check	All residents in rooms Room Check	All residents in rooms Room Check	11:00 PM